
Int SX Eicma Rd 5 SX Junior 85 - Time Practice Gr 2

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 211 PINI R. 42.567
Migliore

1 43.755 + 01.188 09:49:54.647

2 1:30.087 + 47.520 09:51:24.734

3 43.653 + 01.086 09:52:08.387

4 42.826 + 00.259 09:52:51.213

5 50.553 + 07.986 09:53:41.766

6 42.720 + 00.153 09:54:24.486

7 42.567 --------- 09:55:07.053

 Po. 2 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. + 00.366
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.688 + 20.755 09:50:36.273

2 42.933 --------- 09:51:19.206

3 1:02.075 + 19.142 09:52:21.281

4 43.649 + 00.716 09:53:04.930

5 1:15.154 + 32.221 09:54:20.084

6 43.199 + 00.266 09:55:03.283

 Po. 3 - # 223 COGOLI G. + 02.583
Diff. Primo

1 56.494 + 11.344 09:50:39.267

2 48.242 + 03.092 09:51:27.509

3 55.882 + 10.732 09:52:23.391

4 46.983 + 01.833 09:53:10.374

5 1:33.407 + 48.257 09:54:43.781

6 45.150 --------- 09:55:28.931

 Po. 4 - # 65 ASSINI F. + 04.628
Diff. Primo

1 48.963 + 01.768 09:49:57.249

2 1:47.436 + 1:00.241 09:51:44.685

3 47.195 --------- 09:52:31.880

4 49.178 + 01.983 09:53:21.058

5 56.436 + 09.241 09:54:17.494

6 47.661 + 00.466 09:55:05.155

 Po. 5 - # 520 ZIMMERMANN M.+ 04.653
Diff. Primo

1 50.352 + 03.132 09:49:52.770

2 50.920 + 03.700 09:50:43.690

3 49.689 + 02.469 09:51:33.379

4 51.916 + 04.696 09:52:25.295

5 48.351 + 01.131 09:53:13.646

6 49.150 + 01.930 09:54:02.796

7 50.240 + 03.020 09:54:53.036

8 47.220 --------- 09:55:40.256

 Po. 6 - # 123 CORDIOLI F. + 05.301
Diff. Primo

1 47.868 --------- 09:50:26.189

2 59.849 + 11.981 09:51:26.038

3 49.852 + 01.984 09:52:15.890

4 50.467 + 02.599 09:53:06.357

5 1:01.813 + 13.945 09:54:08.170

6 49.997 + 02.129 09:54:58.167

7 59.430 + 11.562 09:55:57.597

 Po. 7 - # 91 FABBRI L. + 05.462
Diff. Primo

1 48.483 + 00.454 09:50:23.365

2 1:05.117 + 17.088 09:51:28.482

3 1:30.258 + 42.229 09:52:58.740

4 48.029 --------- 09:53:46.769

5 58.149 + 10.120 09:54:44.918

6 48.396 + 00.367 09:55:33.314

 Po. 8 - # 609 FULCO E. + 08.602
Diff. Primo

1 51.443 + 00.274 09:50:40.781

2 51.169 --------- 09:51:31.950

3 54.799 + 03.630 09:52:26.749

4 52.094 + 00.925 09:53:18.843

5 51.295 + 00.126 09:54:10.138

6 52.360 + 01.191 09:55:02.498

 Po. 9 - # 21 DIOMEDI L. + 09.171
Diff. Primo

1 51.898 + 00.160 09:49:52.326

2 59.015 + 07.277 09:50:51.341

3 51.738 --------- 09:51:43.079

4 57.332 + 05.594 09:52:40.411

5 53.113 + 01.375 09:53:33.524

6 57.296 + 05.558 09:54:30.820

7 51.814 + 00.076 09:55:22.634

 Po. 10 - # 191 BRANDINI S. + 09.390
Diff. Primo

1 54.571 + 02.614 09:50:12.897

2 54.980 + 03.023 09:51:07.877

3 53.418 + 01.461 09:52:01.295

4 1:02.229 + 10.272 09:53:03.524

5 53.774 + 01.817 09:53:57.298

6 57.520 + 05.563 09:54:54.818

7 51.957 --------- 09:55:46.775

 Po. 11 - # 19 FANTONI E. + 14.494
Diff. Primo

1 57.061 --------- 09:50:10.810

2 1:00.356 + 03.295 09:51:11.166

3 58.281 + 01.220 09:52:09.447

4 1:00.019 + 02.958 09:53:09.466

5 1:03.059 + 06.998 09:54:12.525

6 57.105 + 00.044 09:55:09.630

 Po. 12 - # 77 GUARNATI S. + 16.205
Diff. Primo

1 58.857 + 00.085 09:50:20.518

2 59.460 + 00.688 09:51:19.978

3 1:05.992 + 07.220 09:52:25.970

4 59.904 + 01.132 09:53:25.874

5 58.772 --------- 09:54:24.646

6 1:01.960 + 03.188 09:55:26.606

 Po. 13 - # 207 MANTOVANI F. + 17.730
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.840 + 31.543 09:50:51.229

2 1:04.336 + 04.039 09:51:55.565

3 1:01.386 + 01.089 09:52:56.951

4 1:00.297 --------- 09:53:57.248

5 1:02.504 + 02.207 09:54:59.752

6 1:03.568 + 03.271 09:56:03.320

 Po. 14 - # 826 COGNAZZO P. + 29.634
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.201 --------- 09:51:16.799

2 1:16.117 + 03.916 09:52:32.916

3 1:14.122 + 01.921 09:53:47.038

4 1:15.069 + 02.868 09:55:02.107

Fastest lap: 42.567 
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